                                        SSP7935
Shanghai Siproin Microelectronics Co.             V1.1              Page 1 of 8
30V、200mA  Low Power LDO
SSP7935
General Description
The SSP7935 series is a group of positive voltage output, three-pin regulators, that provide a high
current even when the input/output voltage differential is small. Low power consumption and high
accuracy is achieved through CMOS and laser trimming technologies.

                                        SSP7935
Shanghai Siproin Microelectronics Co.             V1.1              Page 2 of 8
Order information
Product model Package Manner of packing packing quantity
SSP7935PxxPR SOT89-3
Reel
1000
SSP7935PxxMR SOT23-3 3000
SSP7935PxxM5R SOT23-5 3000
Selection Guide Table
SSP793 ① ② ③ ④5P
Designator Symbol Description
① ②  Integer Output Voltage(2.5V~5.0V)
③
P Package:SOT89-3
M Package:SOT23-3
M5 Package:SOT23-5
④
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
① ②Note:” ” stands for output voltages. Other voltages can be specially customized.
Part No. Output Voltage Package
SSP7935P25XX 2.5V
SOT89-3
SOT23-3
SOT23-5
SSP7935P27XX 2.7V
SSP7935P30XX 3.0V
SSP7935P33XX 3.3V
SSP7935P36XX 3.6V
SSP7935P40XX 4.0V
SSP7935P44XX 4.4V
SSP7935P50XX 5.0V
                                        SSP7935
Shanghai Siproin Microelectronics Co.             V1.1              Page 3 of 8
Functional Block Diagram
Gate Driver Current Limit